
Wolfshead & Wolfshead Winter Series 25/26 Leg 6
Wolfshead & Millennium Archers (WMWS6256)
Edgeworthstown, Co. Longford, 08-02-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

ATHENRY AR Athenry Archery Club

4 003A ME005965 KEANE Brendon S R S

5 003A ME005965 KEANE Brendon S R S

1 003A ME005965 KEANE Brendon U U U

2 003A ME005965 KEANE Brendon U U U

4 003B ME007248 KEY Eleanor S R S

5 003B ME007248 KEY Eleanor S R S

1 003B ME007248 KEY Eleanor U U U

2 003B ME007248 KEY Eleanor U U U

GALWAY ARC Galway Archers

4 001A 345 DALTON Derek S R S

5 001A 345 DALTON Derek S R S

6 004A 345 DALTON Derek S R S

1 001A 345 DALTON Derek U U U

2 001A 345 DALTON Derek U U U

3 004A 345 DALTON Derek U U U

MILLENNIUM Millennium Archers

5 8888-S KELLY Paul S C S

6 002C 8888-S KELLY Paul S C S

4 004C 8888-S KELLY Paul S C S

6 005A ME006485 MULLEN Duncan S C S

5 005B ME006485 MULLEN Duncan S C S

5 002B ME007503 GERAGHTY Adam S R S

6 002B ME007503 GERAGHTY Adam S R S

5 002C ME008865 LORENZI Fabio S R S

4 004B ME008865 LORENZI Fabio S R S

6 001B ME007000 MCMANUS Brendan S R S

4 002B ME007000 MCMANUS Brendan S R S

5 004B ME007000 MCMANUS Brendan S R S

4 001B ME006485 MULLEN Duncan S R S

2 002B ME007503 GERAGHTY Adam U U U

3 002B ME007503 GERAGHTY Adam U U U

2 001D 8888 KELLY Paul U U U

3 002C 8888 KELLY Paul U U U

1 004C 8888 KELLY Paul U U U

2 002C ME008865 LORENZI Fabio U U U

1 004B ME008865 LORENZI Fabio U U U

3 001B ME007000 MCMANUS Brendan U U U

1 002B ME007000 MCMANUS Brendan U U U

2 004B ME007000 MCMANUS Brendan U U U

1 001B ME006485 MULLEN Duncan U U U

3 005A ME006485 MULLEN Duncan U U U

2 005B ME006485 MULLEN Duncan U U U

4 005A ME006344 TULLY Zoe S C S

6 001A ME006344 TULLY Zoe S R S

5 005A ME006344 TULLY Zoe S R S

3 001A ME006344 TULLY Zoe U U U

1 005A ME006344 TULLY Zoe U U U

2 005A ME006344 TULLY Zoe U U U

SOUTH EAST South East Technological University Carlow Archery Club

4 002A 965 WALL Ronan S R S

5 002A 965 WALL Ronan S R S

6 003A 965 WALL Ronan S R S

1 002A 965 WALL Ronan U U U

2 002A 965 WALL Ronan U U U

3 003A 965 WALL Ronan U U U

UNIVERSITY University of Limerick Archery Club

5 003C ME008888 HUTCHINSON Ben S R S

4 005B ME008888 HUTCHINSON Ben S R S

2 003C ME008888 HUTCHINSON Ben U U U

1 005B ME008888 HUTCHINSON Ben U U U
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Wolfshead & Wolfshead Winter Series 25/26 Leg 6
Wolfshead & Millennium Archers (WMWS6256)
Edgeworthstown, Co. Longford, 08-02-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

WICKLOW AR Wicklow Archers

6 002A 4741 EDWARDS Aislinn S R S

4 004A 4741 EDWARDS Aislinn S R S

5 004A 4741 EDWARDS Aislinn S R S

3 002A 4741 EDWARDS Aislinn U U U

1 004A 4741 EDWARDS Aislinn U U U

2 004A 4741 EDWARDS Aislinn U U U

WOLFSHEAD Wolfshead Company of Archers

4 001C ME008484 FINEGAN Luke S B S

6 004B ME008484 FINEGAN Luke S B S

5 004C ME008484 FINEGAN Luke S B S

5 002D ME005750-S HOLLAND Andy S B S

6 003C ME005750-S HOLLAND Andy S B S

4 005C ME005750-S HOLLAND Andy S B S

4 002C ME009154 MAHER Sean S R S

6 005B ME009154 MAHER Sean S R S

5 005C ME009154 MAHER Sean S R S

1 001C ME008484 FINEGAN Luke U U U

3 004B ME008484 FINEGAN Luke U U U

2 004C ME008484 FINEGAN Luke U U U

2 002D ME005750 HOLLAND Andy U U U

3 003C ME005750 HOLLAND Andy U U U

1 005C ME005750 HOLLAND Andy U U U

1 002C ME009154 MAHER Sean U U U

3 005B ME009154 MAHER Sean U U U

2 005C ME009154 MAHER Sean U U U

5 001C ME009258 BAVOLYAR Emma S B S

6 001C ME009258 BAVOLYAR Emma S B S

4 003C ME009258 BAVOLYAR Emma S B S

5 001B ME007596 SLISANE Ketija Reicela S B S

6 003B ME007596 SLISANE Ketija Reicela S B S

2 001C ME009258 BAVOLYAR Emma U U U

3 001C ME009258 BAVOLYAR Emma U U U

1 003C ME009258 BAVOLYAR Emma U U U

2 001B ME007596 SLISANE Ketija Reicela U U U

3 003B ME007596 SLISANE Ketija Reicela U U U

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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